Summary Results Report

20220524_Washington County Primary Runoff

Election
MAY 24, 2022

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Registered Voters - Republican Party
Registered Voters - Democratic Party
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Republican Party
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Voter Turnout - Republican Party
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN

TOTAL Absentee

4 0of 4
0 of 4
40f4
4 0f 4
5,716
0

0
5,716
3,743
3,401
342

0

2
65.48%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

A O O O

231
162
69

2,142
1,986
156

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION

Election
Day

4

0
4
0

1,370
1,253
117

05242022

Washington County

Election Summary - 05/24/2022  8:36 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

1of3



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION

20220524_Washington County Primary Runoff 05242022
Election
MAY 24, 2022 Washington County
REP Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
George P. Bush 998 68 585 345
Ken Paxton 2,374 94 1,384 896
Total Votes Cast 3,372 162 1,969 1,241
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 28 0 16 12
Contest Totals 3,401 162 1,986 1,253
Precincts Reporting 40f 4

REP Comm of the General Land Office

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Tim Westley 943 46 538 359
Dawn Buckingham 2,157 92 1,288 777
Total Votes Cast 3,100 138 1,826 1,136
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 301 24 160 117
Contest Totals 3,401 162 1,986 1,253
Precincts Reporting 40f 4
REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Sarah Stogner 1,205 43 681 481
Wayne Christian 2,013 102 1,220 691
Total Votes Cast 3,218 145 1,901 1,172
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 183 17 85 81
Contest Totals 3,401 162 1,986 1,253
Precincts Reporting 40f 4
REP State Representative, District 12
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Kyle Kacal 1,514 92 843 579
Ben Bius 1,852 68 1,124 660
Total Votes Cast 3,366 160 1,967 1,239
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 34 2 18 14
Contest Totals 3,401 162 1,986 1,253
Precincts Reporting 40f 4
Election Summary - 05/24/2022  8:36 PM 20f3

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION

20220524_Washington County Primary Runoff 05242022
Election
MAY 24, 2022 Washington County
DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Mike Collier 246 47 119 80
Michelle Beckley 94 22 37 35
Total Votes Cast 340 69 156 115
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2 0 0 2
Contest Totals 342 69 156 117
Precincts Reporting 40f 4
DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Joe Jaworski 227 44 112 71
Rochelle Mercedes Garza 110 25 42 43
Total Votes Cast 337 69 154 114
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 5 0 2 3
Contest Totals 342 69 156 117
Precincts Reporting 40f 4
DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Angel Luis Vega 78 16 32 30
Janet T. Dudding 254 53 121 80
Total Votes Cast 332 69 153 110
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 10 0 3 7
Contest Totals 342 69 156 117
Precincts Reporting 40f 4

DEM Comm of the General Land Office

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Sandragrace Martinez 98 23 44 31
Jay Kleberg 236 46 109 81
Total Votes Cast 334 69 153 112
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 8 0 3 5
Contest Totals 342 69 156 117
Precincts Reporting 40f 4
Election Summary - 05/24/2022  8:36 PM 30f3

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



