**Washington County** 

Statistics				
Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	4 of 4	0	0	4
Precincts Complete	0 of 4	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	4 of 4	0	0	4
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	4 of 4	4	4	0
Registered Voters - Total	5,716			
Registered Voters - Republican Party	0			
Registered Voters - Democratic Party	0			
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	5,716			
Ballots Cast - Total	3,743	231	2,142	1,370
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	3,401	162	1,986	1,253
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	342	69	156	117
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0	0	0	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	2	0	0	2
Voter Turnout - Total	65.48%			
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	0.00%			

**Washington County** 

# **REP Attorney General**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
George P. Bush	998	68	585	345
Ken Paxton	2,374	94	1,384	896
Total Votes Cast	3,372	162	1,969	1,241
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	28	0	16	12
Contest Totals	3,401	162	1,986	1,253
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

## **REP Comm of the General Land Office**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Tim Westley	943	46	538	359
Dawn Buckingham	2,157	92	1,288	777
Total Votes Cast	3,100	138	1,826	1,136
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	301	24	160	117
Contest Totals	3,401	162	1,986	1,253
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

#### **REP Railroad Commissioner**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Sarah Stogner	1,205	43	681	481
Wayne Christian	2,013	102	1,220	691
Total Votes Cast	3,218	145	1,901	1,172
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	183	17	85	81
Contest Totals	3,401	162	1,986	1,253
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

## **REP State Representative, District 12**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Kyle Kacal	1,514	92	843	579
Ben Bius	1,852	68	1,124	660
Total Votes Cast	3,366	160	1,967	1,239
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	34	2	18	14
Contest Totals	3,401	162	1,986	1,253
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

**Washington County** 

## **DEM Lieutenant Governor**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Mike Collier	246	47	119	80
Michelle Beckley	94	22	37	35
Total Votes Cast	340	69	156	115
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2	0	0	2
Contest Totals	342	69	156	117
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

# **DEM Attorney General**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Joe Jaworski	227	44	112	71
Rochelle Mercedes Garza	110	25	42	43
Total Votes Cast	337	69	154	114
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	5	0	2	3
Contest Totals	342	69	156	117
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

### **DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Angel Luis Vega	78	16	32	30
Janet T. Dudding	254	53	121	80
Total Votes Cast	332	69	153	110
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	10	0	3	7
Contest Totals	342	69	156	117
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

### **DEM Comm of the General Land Office**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Sandragrace Martinez	98	23	44	31
Jay Kleberg	236	46	109	81
Total Votes Cast	334	69	153	112
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	8	0	3	5
Contest Totals	342	69	156	117
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			